

# **City of Beverly Hills**

Legislative Advocate Registration

#### Legislative Advocate Information

Name	David Leonard	Phone	3106135684
Employer	self	Email	dbleonard3@gmail.com
Business Address	2934 1/2 Beverly Glen Circle	Website Address	leonardlawcorp.com
Address Line 2	#360	Fax	
City	Los Angeles		
State	Са	Zip	90077
Legislative Advocacy During the Past 12 Months Not Previously Reported			

I appeared on behalf of my parents before the design review commission on July 9, 2019 to comment. I am also an attorney but did not appear in that capacity. This is a precautionary filing.

### Sanctions

Have you ever been sanctioned for a violation of the Beverly Hills Legislative Advocacy Ordinance or a violation of any law, regulation or ordinance of another jurisdiction governing Legislative Advocacy or lobbying?

#### No

Has a firm at which you work, has worked, or for which you own or has owned an equity interest been sanctioned for a violation of the Beverly Hills Legislative Advocacy Ordinance or a violation of any law, regulation or ordinance of another jurisdiction governing Legislative Advocacy or lobbying?

#### No

### Expenditure Lobbyist

Are you filing as an Expenditure Lobbyist? No

#### **Client Information**

Client Name	Dorit Leonard	Client Phone	3105501282
Specific Business of Client	Beverly Hills Resident	Client Website Address	000000000
Client Address	623 N. Rodeo		
Client Address Line 2			
Client City	Beverly Hills		
Client State	Са	Client Zip	90210

#### Description of Matter that Legislative Advocate is Attempting to Influence

Initial Date of Lobbying Engagement	
2019/07/09	

Project Name (include address if advocating for a property)
621 N. Rodeo
Description of Municipal Legislation that is subject of Advocacy
Building permit for 621 N. Rodeo. Parents live next door. Appeared in capacity as son of owners. However, I am an attorney and this is a precautionary filing.
Desired Outcome
To preserve my parents' property lot line during construction next door.
Estimate of Compensation to be Paid to Legislative Advocate from Client
up to \$25,000

# Sign and Date

I declare under penalty of perjury that the information which has been included in this Registration Form is true and correct.			
Signed	David Leonard	Date	2019/07/09

## FOR CITY CLERK USE ONLY

Date of Registration Submission	Tuesday, July 9, 2019 @ 3:57PM
Date of Termination Submission	
Date of Administrative Approval	Tuesday, July 9, 2019 @ 4:56PM
	<b>j</b> , a <b>j</b> a, a a <b>O</b> a a